
Sr.No Registration ID Name E-mail Id

1 201811001 Sanket Bafna sanketbafna272@gmail.com

2 201811045 Aaryan Sarawgi aaryan.sarawgi1@gmail.com

3 201811025 Abhishek Mehta abhi14mehta@gmail.com

4 201811061 Abhishek Vaish abhishek953566936222@gmail.com

5 201811015 Akshata Girkar akshata.sunil.girkar@gmail.com

6 201811046 AMEY SATHE satheamey25@gmail.com

7 201811034 Amishkumar Parekh amishparekh16@gmail.com

8 201921001 Aniket Karangutkar a.karangutkar@somaiya.edu

9 201811052 Anurag Singh ansingh3137@gmail.com

10 201811005 Ashish Bhushan ashishbhushan00@gmail.com

11 201811053 Ashu Singh ashu012000.singh@gmail.com

12 201811007 Aziz Bohra azizbohra04@gmai.com

13 201811039 Chetan Nandkumar Patil chetannandkumarpatil@gmail.com

14 201811058 Chinmay Tavarej ctavarej@gmail.com

15 201811020 darsh kevadiya darshkevadiya@gmail.com

16 201811002 Devansh Bagaria dsbagaria5@gmail.com

17 201811041 Divyesh Pithadiya divyeshpithadiya3@gmail.com

18 201811019 Harsh Katkade hkatkade7@gmail.com

19 201921003 Husain Lokhandwala lokhandwalahusain29@gmail.com

20 201811009 Jash Dalvi jashsachi11@gmail.com

21 201811032 Jash Paleja jashpaleja123@gmail.com

22 201811014 jay gandhi jaygandhi241@gmail.com

23 201811022 Jay Kotak jay.p.kotak@gmail.com

24 201811054 kapish singh skapish27@gmail.com

25 201811003 Kartik Bhanushali bhanushalikartik05@gmail.com

26 201811026 Kavin Mehta kavinmehta2000@gmail.com

27 201811028 Krisha Nagda krishanagda01@gmail.com

28 201921004 Krushi Mehta krushimehta111@gmail.com

28 201811043 Manasvi Sambhat manasvisambhat009@gmail.com

29 201811060 Manav Thakkar manavt21@gmail.com

30 201811035 Mihir Patel mihirjpatel282000@gmail.com

31 201811042 Mitanshu Reshamwala rmitanshu@gmail.com

32 201811036 Mitul Patel mitul5522@gmail.com

33 201811021 Mohil Khare mohilkhare17@gmail.com

34 201811030 Mokshash ostwal mokshash2000@gmail.com

35 201811004 Nidhi Bhanushali bhanushalinidhi44@gmail.com

36 201811010 Nidhi Dama dama.n@somaiya.edu

37 201811017 Om Rajkumar Jain Khilosya omkhilosiya3274@somaiya.edu

39 201811055 Piyush Kumar Singh piyushsingh060606@gmail.com
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40 201921006 Pooja Raval poojasraval14@gmail.com

41 201811018 Prasuk jain prasuk.75@gmail.com

42 201811013 Prince Gada princegada01@gmail.com

43 201811059 Rahul Thaker thakerrahul16@gmail.com

44 201811048 Rayees Shaikh rayeesshaikh07@gmail.com

44 201811057 Rhythm Somaiya rhythmsomaiya31@gmail.com

45 201811044 Rinkesh Sante rinkeshsante@gmail.com

46 201921002 Ritika Shekhar Keni ritika.keni22@gmai.com

47 201811062 Ritvij Vejare rutu9295@gmail.com

48 201811037 Rohan Patel rohan.pp@somaiya.edu

49 201811056 Romit sunil Singh romitsingh9999@gmail.com

50 201811023 Sahil Kotak sahilkotak12345@gmail.com

51 201811040 Sameer Pinjari s.pinjari@somaiya.edu

52 201811040 Sameer Pinjari sameerpinjari440@gmail.com

53 201811029 Samyukta Nair samyuktanair00@gmail.com

54 201811050 Shithil Shetty shithilshetty05@gmail.com

55 201811033 Shivam Panchal shivamjpanchal1@gmail.com

56 201811011 Sidhhesh Rajesh Dandavatimath s.dandavatimath@somaiya.edu

57 201811047 Siya Shaha siyashaha123@gmail.com

58 201811024 Vaibhav Lakhani vaibhav.l@somaiya.edu

59 201811038 Vedant Patel vedantpatel28072000@gmail.com

60 201921005 VIDHI PANCHAL vidhipanchalll577@gmail.com

61 201811008 Vighnesh Chavan vighneshchavan85@gmail.com

62 201811012 Vikin Dhiren Dedhia vikin.dedhia@somaiya.edu

63 201811027 Viraj Mehta viraj.rm@somaiya.edu

64 201811006 Vivekananda Billa vivekbilla345@gmail.com

65 201811049 Wahab Shaikh shaikh.wahab18@ymail.com

66 201811016 Zubin Goradia zubingoradia1@gmail.com

67 201811063 Sakshi Hinesh Vora sakshivora28@gmail.com


